
FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DOCUMENTS



FIREPROOF SAFE PEW

Class I according to EN 1143-1 
certified by VdS

S 60 P according to EN 1047-1

Body: Multi-walled
Door: Multi-walled
Hinges: External 
Door opening angle: 180°
Handle/fitting: Protruding 65 mm
Mounting holes: 1 fixing hole in the floor

High security double-bit key lock
2 keys (120 mm)

Light gray, RAL 7035 
(special painting according to RAL colors for an extra charge) 

Individual agreement 

SECURITY LEVEL

FIRE RATING

DESIGN

LOCKING

PAINTING

INSURABLE

made in

EU
S60P

Model PEW 80

FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DOCUMENTS



FIREPROOF SAFE PEW
made in

EU
S60P

PEW 37
PEW 48
PEW 61
PEW 80
PEW 113
PEW 132
PEW 150
PEW 155
PEW 170
PEW 1881
PEW 1882/2
PEW 1883/2
PEW 1884/2
PEW 1885/2
PEW 1886/2
PEW 1887/2
PEW 1888/2

Model External dim. in mm
Height      Width      Depth

Door
1 / 2-leaf

Internal dim. in mm
Height      Width       Depth

Number
Shelves

Number
Files

Weight
(Kg)

Volume
(Liter)

Door light
Height       Width

Fittings protrude 65 mm

Options for the entire series possible

        Standardlocking                                                                            Optional locking systems 

Double-bit key lock Mechanical
combination lock

Electronic
combination lock

LOCKING OPTIONS

Electronic
combination lock*

* with emergency key

379
482
615
801
1137
1322
1507
1550
1700
1884
1884
1884
1884
1884
1884
1884
1884

589
589
589
589
704
704
704
886
886
886
975
975
1128
1128
1282
1282
1282

44
60
81
110
202
238
274
452
499
556
604
815
712
960
611
820
1106

1
1
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

3
6
6
12
21
21
28
40
44
50
55
55
65
65
75
75
75

1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf
2-leafs
2-leafs
2-leafs
2-leafs
2-leafs
2-leafs
2-leafs

128
144
170
215
330
365
395
509
547
586
701
759
790
851
839
886
951

471
471
471
471
471
471
471
545
545
545
559
696
559
696
459
559
696 

477
477
477
477
592
592
592
774
774
774
863
863
1016
1016
1170
1170
1170 

329
329
329
329
329
329
329
403
403
403
393
530
393
530
293
393
530

278
381
514
700
1036
1221
1406
1449
1599
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783
1783 

454
454
454
454
569
569
569
751
751
751
845
845
998
998
1152
1152
1152

263
366
499
685
1021
1206
1391
1434
1584
1768
1768
1768
1768
1768
1768
1768
1768 

Model Inner safe
Height=200 mm

Inner safe
Height=250 mm

Additional shelf

ACCESSORIES FOR EXTRA CHARGE

PEW 37
PEW 48
PEW 61
PEW 80
PEW 113
PEW 132
PEW 150
PEW 155
PEW 170
PEW 1881
PEW 1882/2
PEW 1883/2
PEW 1884/2
PEW 1885/2
PEW 1886/2
PEW 1887/2
PEW 1888/2

Special fixing kit 
for concrete floor

Inner safe
Height=350 mm

2-leaf

Suspension file 
on telescopic rails

Shelf for 
hanging files

Left door hinge
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FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DOCUMENTS

As of 01/2022 - decorative material not included in the scope of delivery- Technical changes reserved.



Müller Safe GmbH

In der Hirtenwiese 6

35745 Herborn, Germany

www.mueller-safe.de


